

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 100608540

---

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 971,14 RON - 971,14 RON

---

Descriere: DETERGENT 10 kg SAVEX Bucata - H87 19 1 109.00 109.00 129.71 2 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 6 5.99 35.94 42.77 3 NUFAR 1L Bucata - H87 19 2 12.80 25.60 30.46 4 Hartie igienica 10 role Bucata - H87 19 7 17.50 122.50 145.78 5 SAPUN SOLID Bucata - H87 19 6 2.90 17.40 20.71 6 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 6 13.80 82.80 98.53 7 HARTIE IG 10;/SET Bucata - H87 19 5 17.50 87.50 104.13 8 MANUSI UF M Bucata - H87 19 2 29.00 58.00 69.02 9 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 1 13.80 13.80 16.42 10 LAVETE UMEDE Bucata - H87 19 3 8.00 24.00 28.56 11 BURETE VASE Bucata - H87 19 3 9.00 27.00 32.13 12 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 3 17.00 51.00 60.69 13 MOP MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 1 19.00 19.00 22.61 14 COADA LEMN Bucata - H87 19 1 8.00 8.00 9.52 15 SPRAY MOBILA Bucata - H87 19 2 16.80 33.60 39.98 16 PROSOP Z Bucata - H87 19 20 7.20 144.00 171.36 17 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT Bucata - H87 19 2 19.00 38.00 45.22 18 CLOR 1L Bucata - H87 19 2 8.00 16.00 19.04 19 PUR VASE Bucata - H87 19 2 12.00 24.00 28.56 20 SAPUN 5L Bucata - H87 19 1 34.00 34.00 40.46

---